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Potassium hydroxide (#=&t3I2tE)

&)

Cesium chloride (E3tMSE

Cesium fluoride (ER22E3ME)

~

Barium chloride (Z3tHIE
Calcium chloride (Z3t2&)
Magnesium chloride hexahydrate (&
S0FQUlE 6232)

Magnesium sulfate (EAHOFIUIS)

Magnesium chloride (¥3t0taUIE)

=2

m
o
kU
o

=2

m
o
kU
o

2
o
e
kU
Ut

0.25% Trysin EDTA
Adenosine 5'-triphosphate disodium

Protease from Bacillus
Licheniformis

N-tert-Butyldimethylsilyl-N-methyl—-trifluroac

with 1% tert-Butyldimethylchlrosailane

Horse serum
Penicillin-Streptomycin, 100X
5X SDS-PAGE lodding buffer

Cell lysis buffer

Ammonium hydroxide solution
DPBS(1X)

DMEM( 1X)

L-a-Hydroxyglutaric acid disodium
salt

Amino Acid Standard

30% Acrylamide/Bis Solution 29:1
Protein Assay Dye Reagent
Concentration

Chemi luminescent HRP Substrate
acetic acid

Dimethyl Sulfoxide
Ethylenediaminetetraacetic acid

fumaric acid

glutamic acid

> |00 B
0|2 kA

>.
00 Ol 00 o0 00 o0 00 o0 00 o 00 o0 00 o0 00 o0 00 o0 00 o0 00 o0 00 o0 00 o0 00 o0 00 o

0

o

3
@ irn oy
0

0g
0g
349
0g
0g

24 g

0.5 ¢

100 mé
0.01 g
50 me
1 mé
300 me
10 me
30 me
5 mé
20 me
3000 mé
3000 mé
0.003 g
5 mé
100 mé
300 me
50 me
300 me
25 g
25 g
50 g

50 g

K




SIS (MEY) ﬂgi: NEBE %(f';%’ =
glutamate NE=S AEE 0.005 g
Magnesium Acetate ALE AEE 20 g
Magnesium Chloride NE= AEE 30 g
malic acid 99% ALE AEE 39
Potassium Chloride NE= AEE 59
Potassium Phosphate-1H20 NE= AEE 59
Rhodamine 6G NE= AEE 0.03 ¢
Sucrose NE=S AEE 0.4 ¢
succinic acid NE= AEE 60 g
sodium hydroxide NE= AEE 100 mé
sodium citrate dihydrate NE= AEE 70 g
skim mi Ik NE= AEE 40 ¢
tricarballylic acid NE= AEE 79
Trypan blue stain NE= AEE 5 mé
Tripalmitin ALE AEE 59
Trizma Base ALE AEE 25 ¢
Histidine NE= AEE 0.003 g
Isoleucine NE=S AEE 0.005 g
Leucine NE=S AEE 0.011 g
Lysine ALE AEE 0.009 g
Methionine ALE AEE 0.006 g
Phenylalanine ALE AEE 0.006 g
Threonine ALE AEE 0.005 g
Tryptophan NE=S AEE 0.001 g
Valine NE=S AEE 0.006 g
Deuter ium Oxide NE= AEE 1000 mé
D5-Glycerol NE=S AEE 0.002 g
U-13C-Palmitate NE= AEE 0.001 g
D5-Phenylalanine NE= AEE 0.003 g
D2-Tyrosine NE=S AEE 0.003 g
D5-Glutamic acid NE= AEE 0.002 g
IM-Tris-HCI, pH 6.8 AE aEE 400 mé
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10X Tris—-Glycine-SDS buffer
1.5M Tris-HCI, pH 8.8
Stripping Buffer
Hydrochloric acid

Formic acid

Acetonitrile

Acetone

Acetyl chloride

Diethyl ether

Ehanol

Methanol

Heptane

2-Methylbutane

2-propanol

D5-glutamine
D6-Aminobutyric acid
D4-alanine

Tricarboxylic acid(TBA)
L-glutamic acid
L-glutamine

DL-Aspartic acid
L-a-Hydroxyglutaric acid disodium
salt (20HG)

DL-Alanine

OL-Malic acid
Sulfosalicylic acid solution
Fmoc-Chloride

NaOH

2-Methyl-2-butanol, 5ml
2,2,2-Tribromoethanol

2o LUEE

ZZ HIE-D-MOIQZSHE

= |0l B
0|2 HA

>.
00 Ol 00 o0 00 o0 00 o0 00 o0 00 o0 00 o0 00 o0 00 o0 00 o0 00 o0 00 o0 00 o0 00 o0 00 O

0

300 me

350 me

200 me

140 mé

K
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